Brochure
S5700-HI Series Advanced Gigabit Switches 1
S5700-HI Series Advanced Gigabit
Switches
The S5700-HI series switches are advanced Gigabit Ethernet switches developed by Huawei,
providing flexible gigabit access and 10G/40G uplink ports.
Product Overview
Based on next-generation, high-performance hardware and Huawei Versatile Routing Platform (VRP), the S5700-HI provides

devices through trunk links. If multiple servers are available, an S5700 stack can be used to facilitate network maintenance and
improve network reliability.
Ordering Information
The following table lists ordering information of the S5700-HI series switches.
Part Number Description
S5700-HI Series Advanced Gigabit Switches 8
Part Number Description
02353631 S5700-28C-HI-24S (24xGig SFP, with 1 interface slot)
02353630 S5700-28C-HI (24xEthernet 10/100/1000 ports, with 1 interface slot)
02354043 S5710-108C-PWR-HI (48xEthernet 10/100/1000 ports, 8x10 Gig SFP+, PoE+, with 4 interface slots)
03021JYN 2x10 Gig SFP+ Interface Card (used in S5700-HI series)
03021JYM 4x10 Gig SFP+ Interface Card (used in S5700-HI series)
03021JYP 4xGig SFP Interface Card (used in S5700-HI series)
03021PED 16xGig SFP Interface Card (used in S5710-HI series)
03021NXB 16xEthernet 10/100/1000 ports Interface Card (used in S5710-HI series)
03021NKW 4x40 Gig QSFP+ Interface Card (used in S5710-HI series)
03021PHQ 4x10 Gig SFP+ Interface Card (used in S5710-HI series)
02310GBM 170W DC Power Module (used in S5700-HI series)
02130966 170W AC Power Module (used in S5700-HI series)
02130971 350W AC Power Module (used in S5710-HI series)
02130984 1150W AC PoE Power Module